1-800-366-5412  |  encoder.com  |   sales@encoder.com
Page 1 of 3
 © 2022 Encoder Products Company, REV 06/15/2022
M O D E L  7 5 5 A  -  I N C R E M E N T A L  H O L L O W  B O R E  E N C O D E R
MODEL 755A ORDERING GUIDE
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
Ø1.5"
FEATURES
Miniature size (1.5" diameter)
Up to 30,000 cycles per revolution
Flex mounting & large hollow bore option (up to 0.750")
High temperature option
The Model 755A Size 15 Accu-Coder® is ideal for applications requiring a small, high-precision,
high-performance encoder. Approximately 1.5" in diameter and 1.5" long, it will fit where
many encoders cannot. All metal construction and shielded ball bearings provide years of
trouble-free use. A variety of blind hollow bore sizes are available with large bores allowing
for shafts up to 0.750" or 14 mm. Attaching directly to a motor is quick and simple with the
innovative flex mount, first developed by EPC. This industry-standard mount eliminates
couplings and increases reliability, while reducing overall length and cost. Where critical
alignment is required, a Slotted Flex (SF) is available. A perfect replacement encoder where
high reliability is required.
COMMON APPLICATIONS
Robotics, Assembly Machines, Motor-Mounted Feedback, Phototypesetters, Printers and
Digital Plotters, Elevator Controls, Medical Diagnostic Equipment
CONNECTOR TYPE10
S	 Standard 18" Cable11
C01	8-pin Molex
C02	Terminal Block
J00	18" Cable with 5-pin M126
K00	18" Cable with 8-pin M12
BORE SIZE1
15	 3/16", 0.1875"
16	 4 mm
01	 1/4", 0.250"
18	 5 mm
03	 5/16", 0.3125"
04	 6 mm
02	 3/8", 0.375"
14	 8 mm
10	 1/2", 0.500"
05	 10 mm
11	 5/8", 0.625"
12	 12 mm
17	 3/4", 0.750"
13	 14 mm
NUMBER OF CHANNELS4
A	 Channel A
Channel A Leads B
Q	 Quadrature A & B
R	 Quadrature A & B with Index
Channel B Leads A
K	 Reverse Quadrature A & B
D	 Reverse Quadrature A & B
with Index
MODEL
755A  Model 755A
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
L	 -40° to 70° C2
S	 0° to 70° C
H	 0° to 100° C3
CERTIFICATION
N	 None
CE	 CE Marked8, 12
HV1000 R CE1 S755A SS01
OUTPUT TYPE
5 - 28V In/Out5
OC	 Open Collector
PU	 Pull-Up Resistor
PP	 Push-Pull
HV	 Line Driver6
8 - 28V In/5V Out7, 8
H5	 Line Driver6
P5	 Push-Pull
MAXIMUM FREQUENCY